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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sree Pulichintala1127
Rising Stars

9.250 9.150 9.5509.700 37.650
3 5 1 2 1 

1 

Lani Frame1115
Gym Plus

9.000 9.500 9.6509.250 37.400
4 1T 2T 1 2 

2 

Ava Marmol1133
Miami Beach Gym

9.550 9.050 9.3009.250 37.150
1 6 2T 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Candelo1134
Palm Beach

8.700 9.300 9.4009.000 36.400
6 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Dalila Mendoza1128
Gym Plus

8.450 9.500 9.4008.950 36.300
9 1T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Kelly Dehaene1129
Miami Beach Gym

9.400 8.650 9.0008.800 35.850
2 9 10 10 6 

6 

Elizabeth Weis1130
Tnt

8.600 9.000 9.3008.900 35.800
7 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Madelyne Ortiz1132
Gold Coast

8.800 9.200 8.8508.350 35.200
5 4 11 11 8 

8 

Destiny Laurent1131
Palm Beach

8.500 8.300 9.3009.050 35.150
8 11 5 6T 9 

9 

Hanniyah Alouiscant1136
Flip City

7.900 8.450 9.5009.100 34.950
11 10 4 3 10T

10T

Amyra Laster1137
Flip City

8.000 8.900 9.1008.950 34.950
10 8 7T 9 10T

10T
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